BID TABS PROJECT 24-1019 JOINT, CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING BID DATE: MAY 29, 2024									
					Denler, Inc. Joliet, IL				
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Class I Routing, Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt)	98000	LF	\$0.97	\$95,060.00				
2	Class II Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt or Concrete)	57000	LF	\$0.85	\$48,450.00				
3	Traffic Control (Sheridan Road)	3.08	Lane Miles	\$1,500.00	\$4,620.00				
			Bid Total	\$148,130.00					